

*****Adopted***
AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO**

Committee Sub. for SB NO. 2445

By Senator(s) Minor

1 AMEND on lines 35 and 36 after the word "thereof," by
2 deleting the phrase "who engages" and inserting in lieu thereof:
3 whose primary purpose is to engage